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FIGURES 12 & UNDER
1 VICTORIA GEURTS
2 ZURIENNE DABIAN
3 MEGHAN TROMP
4 JANELLY PINA
5 SARAH SILVA
6 CASSEY ANN HERMOSEN
7 T'NEIL GOODEN
8 CHANTE MARTIS
9 GISELLE BRADSHAW
10 BRIANNA McKENZIE
11 SHEPHERD STORM
12 IMANI SALMON
13 ERIKA LOUSTRIC
14 EMILY MAINE
ALEXIA RENAULT LO PINTO
15 INDIA SHIRLEY

SOLOS 12 & UNDER

1 VICTORIA GEURTS

2 T'NEIL GOODEN
BRIANNA McKENZIE

3 ERIKA LOUSTRIC
SHEPHERD STORM

DUETS 12 & UNDER

1 ZURIENNE DABIAN
MEGHAN TROMP

2 GISELLE BRADSHAW
BRIANNA MCcKENZIE

T'NEIL GOODEN
IMANI SALMON

3 ERIKA LOUSTRIC
SHEPHERD STORM

TEAMS 12 & UNDER

1 VICTORIA GEURTS
ZURIENNE DABIAN
MEGHAN TROMP
JANELLY PINA
SARAH SILVA
CASSEY ANN HERMOSEN
CHANTE MARTIS

2 T'NEIL GOODEN
GISELLE BRADSHAW
BRIANNA MCcKENZIE
IMANI SALMON
EMILY MAINE
INDIA SHIRLEY

CARIBBEAN INTERNATIONAL
SWIMMING COMPETITION

SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING

COUNTRY POINTS
ARU 60.7400
ARU 57.3710
ARU 57.2000
ARU 55.5490
ARU 54.1040
ARU 53.9800
JAM 52.6360
ARU 52.6200
JAM 52.6070
JAM 52.0470
BAR 51.2470
JAM 50.9570
BAR 50.3160
JAM 48.2110
JAM 47.8330
JAM 47.0530

COUNTRY POINTS

FIGURES
ARU 60.7400
JAM 52.6360
JAM 52.0470
BAR 50.3160
BAR 51.2470

COUNTRY POINTS

FIGURES
ARU 57.29550
JAM 52.3270
JAM 51.7965
BAR 50.7815

COUNTRY POINTS

FIGURES
ARU 55.9406
JAM 50.58520

SOLOS
62.5000
57.9000
57.5330
53.3000
51.3330

DUET
56.7667

50.5000

49.3000

49.4000

TEAM
58.0000

50.1333

TOTAL

123.2400
110.5360
109.5800
103.6160
102.5800

TOTAL
114.0622
57.0311

102.8270
51.4135

101.0965
50.54825

100.1815
50.09075

TOTAL
113.9406

100.7185

MEDALS POINTS / COUNTRY

GOLD 24
SILVER 22
BRONCE 20
4to 18
5to 16
6to 14
70 12
8vo 10

MEDALS POINTS / COUNTRY

GOLD 24
SILVER 22
BRONZE 20

MEDALS POINTS / COUNTRY

GOLD 36
SILVER 33
BRONZE 30

MEDALS POINTS / COUNTRY

GOLD 72

SILVER 66



